Plac Namn

Oldboys

1 Sven Erik Persson

2 Thomas Bladh

3 Goran Hansson

4 Hans-Martin Persson

5 Gert Svensson

6 Olli Akesson

7 Nils-Erik Ekberg

8 Lars Jacobsson

9 Curt Jarnestig

11 Sven Carlsson

Oldgirls

1 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

2 Lena Andersson

3 Ingrid Rengbrandt

Ungdom

1 Malin Jacobsson

2 Natalie Andersson

3 Joel Aronsohn

4 Pontus Nilsson

5 Peter Fransson

6 Fredrik Bladh

Herrjuniorer

1 Jesper Karlsson
2 Gustav Bjornberg
3 Christian Lofstedt

4 Marcus Olander
Damer
1 Jessica Rengbrandt

2 Veronica Bladh
3 Anette Sundqvist

Herrar

1 Fredrik Persson
2 Roy Strandh

den 3 maj 2005

Resultatlista

NT, Ystad

Nationell tAvling den 4 juli 2004
Spelplats: Ystad BGK EB

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK

Ystad BGK

Malmé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Linjen

Malmé BGK
Granhyddans BGK

BGK Linjen

Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK

Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK

Malmoé BGK
Malmod BGK

S1

27
25
27
30
26
29
27
28
31
31

26

29
27

25
29
26
26
28
33

28
28
28
28

24
33
30

20
19

S2

25
28
24
26
29
33
29
28
29
28

31

39
34

24
26
24
30
30
29

26
26
26
28

22
23
33

21
20

24
27
27
23
27
27
32
29
29
35

35

30
27

27
27
30
23
28
28

22
26
31
26

22
34
26

21
23

24
24
25
29
30
24
31
29
24
34

31

29
36

23
24
26
27
36
39

27
25
22
25

27
27
40

22
25

S5

21
21
24
24
26
30
26
27
32
32

30

30
39

27
23
29
33
30
37

23
26
27
26

27
27
42

S6

29
28
28
24
28
26
25
30
31
37

30

34
32

22
29
24
28
38
38

26
21
28
30

29
30
44

150
153
155
156
166
169
170
171
176
197

183

191
195

148
158
159
167
190
204

152
152
162
163

151
174
215

130
131

1 av

Snitt

25,0
25,5
25,8
26,0
27,7
28,2
28,3
28,5
29,3
32,8

30,5

31,8
32,5

247
26,3
26,5
27,8
31,7
34,0

25,3
25,3
27,0
27,2

25,2
29,0
35,8

21,7
21,8
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Plac Namn

Herrar

3 Peter Andersson

4 Andreas Cederholm
5 Fredrik Jacobsson
6 Andreas Feuk

7 Jens Isaksson

8 Anders Hedberg

9 Magnus Leandersson
10 Patrick Bengtsson
11 Janos Czifrik

12 Mikael Holst

13 Per Jonsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Ystad BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Ystad BGK
Ystad BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
Malmd BGK
Ystad BGK
Granhyddans BGK

S1

24
26
25
25
27
28
32
25
27
23
30

S2

25
24
26
24
26
27
29
24
27
32
45

20
23
23
26
24
24
23
29
24
26
34

21
21
23
21
23
27
25
28
27
30
34

S5

27
24
21
25
24
22
24
24
27
29
34

S6

22
24
24
21
23
26
23
27
26
25
31

Sida

139
142
142
142
147
154
156
157
158
165
208

2

av

Snitt

23,2
23,7
23,7
23,7
24,5
25,7
26,0
26,2
26,3
27,5
34,7



